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Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date/Day Time Lecturer

First Kurdology II 201,202 20/4/2019   Saturday 10:00AM Dr.Jala Anwer

First Foundation English,Technical English 201,202 21/4/2019   Sunday 2:00PM Mr.Mohammed Ihsan

First Fistival 22/4/2019   Monday

First Engineering Mechanics 201,202 23/4/2019   Tuesday 2:00PM Mr.Twana Ahmed

First Chemistry 201,202 24/4/2019   Wedensday 2:00PM Mr.Mohammed Moayed

First Calculus II 201,202 25/4/2019   Thursday 2:00PM Mr.Brwa Ahmed

First  Statistics 201,202 27/4/2019   Saturday 10:00AM Dr.Abdulfattah Ahmed

Second Geology 201,202,301 13/4/2018    Saturday 10:00AM Dr.Shwan Mustafa

Second Fluid Mechanics 2 201,202,301 14/4/2018   Sunday 2:00PM Assoc.Prof.Dr.Thamir M. Ahmed

Second Surveying 2 201,202,301 15/4/2019 Monday 2:00PM Mr.Esamaddin M. Saeed

Second Engineering Mathematics 201,202,301 16/4/2019 Tuesday    2:00PM Dr.Saad Khalis

Second Holiday 17/4/2019   Wednesday

Second Mechanics of Materials 2 201,202,301 18/4/2019   Thursday 2:00PM Mr.Junied Kameran

Second Buildings Construction 201,202,301 20/4/2019   Saturday 10:00AM Mr.Barham Haydar

Third Reinforced Concrete2 201,202,301 13/4/2018    Saturday 10:00AM Prof.Dr.Bayan Salim

Third Hydraulics 2 201,202,301 14/4/2018   Sunday 2:00PM Assoc.Prof.Dr.Thamir M.Ahmed

Third Sustainability 201,202,301 15/4/2019 Monday 2:00PM Mr.Barham Haydar

Third Soil Mechanics 2 201,202,301 16/4/2019 Tuesday    2:00PM Mr.Cyamend Tahir

Third Holiday 17/4/2019 Wednesday 

Third Structural  Analysis 2 201,202,301 18/4/2019   Thursday 2:00PM Mr.Junied Kameran

Third Engineering Management 201,202,301 20/4/2019 Saturday  10:00AM Mr.Haval Salih

Fourth Sewage Systems 201,202,301 13/4/2018    Saturday 10:00AM Assoc.Prof.Dr.Thamir M. Ahmed

Fourth  Pramavira 201,202,301 14/4/2018   Sunday 2:00PM Prof.Dr.Ahmed Ostash

Fourth Pile Foundations 201,202,301 15/4/2019 Monday 2:00PM Mr.Cyamend Tahir

Fourth Prestress Concrete 201,202,301 16/4/2019 Tuesday    2:00PM Prof.Dr.Bayan Salim

Fourth   Hoilday 17/4/2019   Wednesday

Fourth   Steel Structures 201,202,301 18/4/2019   Thursday 2:00PM Dr.Dilshad Kakasur

Fourth Highway Engineering 201,202,301 20/4/2019   Saturday 10:00AM Dr.Gangeena Khoshnaw
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